
 
 

BID RESULTS 
 
W912P8-09-B-0080 
 
Atchafalaya Basin Levees West of Berwick, Furnish and Place Graded Crushed Stone on Levee Roadways St. Mary 
Parish, Louisiana     OM 07-9501 
 
 
1. TMTMJ INC     APP LOW   (SM)      $1,564,860.00 
 
2. LAMPHLIGHTER CONSTRUCTION LLC    (SM)      $1,931,144.00 
 
3. ROYAL ENGINEERS & CONSTULTANTS LLC   (SM)      $2,496,008.00 
 
 

 



 

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION 
1. SOLICITATION NUMBER 

W912P8-09-B-0080 
2. DATE ISSUED 

19 Aug 2009 
3. DATE OPENED 

25 Sep 2009 
PAGE   0F 

      PAGES 
4. ISSUING OFFICE 
 US ARMY ENGINEER DISTRICT, NOD 
      P.O. BOX 60267 
      NEW ORLEANS, LA 70160-0267 
                                                                              SDV SET-
ASIDE

I CERTIFY that I have opened, read, 
and recorded on this abstract all  

NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE) 

      

       offers received in response to this 
solicitation. 8

SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED 
      

5. PROJECT TITLE 8.  GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE 9.   OFFERS
 (Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F) NO. 1 NO. 2 NO. 3 

Atchafalaya Basin Levees West of Berwick, Furnish and 
Place Graded Crushed Stone on Levee Roadways  A.  HIRED LABOR 

A. OFFEROR 
 TMTMJ INC 

B. OFFEROR 
 LAMPLIGHTER CONST. LLC 

B. OFFEROR 
 ROYAL ENG, CONSULTANTS. 
LLC

St. Mary Parish, Louisiana     OM 07-9501 
       B. REASONABLE CONTRACT 

 (Without Profit) 

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) 
 623 PATRICK RD. 

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) 
 4960 Blue Bonnet Blvd Suite B 

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) 
 601 ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE. 

6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED 
 0003  C. REASONABLE CONTRACT 

 (Including Profit) 

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED 
 NATCHITOCHES, LA 71457 

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED 
 BATON ROUGE, LA 70809 

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED 
 NEW ORLEANS, LA 70117 

7A. 
ITEM 
NO. 

7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM 
7C. EST. 

QUANTITY 
D. 

UNIT 
D.
 UNI
T

D. UNIT 
 PRICE 

E.
 ESTIMA
TED 

E.  ESTIMATED 
 AMOUNT 

D. UNIT 
 PRICE 

E. ESTIMATED 
 AMOUNT 

D. UNIT 
 PRICE 
 

E. ESTIMATED 
 AMOUNT 

0001 
Centerville Reach, Stations 
1440+00 to 1880+00 8100 CY 78.10 632,610.00 65.50 530,550.00 78.64 636,984.00 119.90 971,190.00 

0002 
Option: Wax Lake West Reach 
Stations 700+00to 1050+00 6400 CY 77.80 497,920.00 60.30 385,920.00 77.05 493,120.00 88.51 566,464.00 

0003 
Option: Ellerslie Reach West, 
Stations 0+00 to 218+00 4000 CY 78.10 312,400.00 62.05 248,200.00 79.05 316,200.00 94.84 379,360.00 

0004 
Option: Ellerslie Reach West, 
Stations 740+00 to 919+15 3300 CY 79.20 261,360.00 57.25 188,925.00 79.07 260,931.00 95.07 313,731.00 

0005 
Option: Franklin Reach, 
Stations 1800+00 to 2040+00 2900 CY 79.00 229,100.00 72.85 211,265.00 77.21 223,909.00 91.47 265,263.00 

      
      

                                                          

      
      

                                                          

      
      

TOTAL --- --- $1,933,390.00 --- $1,564,860.00 --- $1,931,144.00 --- $2,496,008.00 

      
      

                                                          

      
      

                                                          

      
      

                                                          

      
      

                                                          

NSN  7540-01-150-0981 501419-101 NOTE:  If more than two offers are received, continue on OF  1419A. OPTIONAL FORM  1419 (11-88) 
   Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR)  53.236-1 


